 
Medical Technology Enterprise Consortium 
Scope Statement and Milestone Summary
Prototype Acceleration Bridge Loan Program

Organization:
Point of Contact:
Total Amount Requested:
Summary of the Use of Funds:



	MTEC Milestone Number 
	Significant Event / Accomplishment 
	Projected Completion Date 
	Projected Cost 

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	Annual Report Submission
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	Final Report Submission
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